
High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMELITE Amateur Elite ST/HN
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1550 AE ST ALL ABOUT THE SWING & ANNE L ROSEN 47 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 9 25
1069 AE HU ALL THINGS FORGIVEN & ALLISON E ROSENBUR41 1 5 3 0 0 2 0 11 93
1060 AE HU BIG ONES ONLY & TRACY HULL 31 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 9 78
1054 AE HU ALMOST MY VALENTINE & CINDY WARTHEN 26 0 1 2 2 3 1 0 9 107
1776 AE HU AL BE INVITED & ANN CORNELL MURRAY 22 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 22
1449 AE ST RUGGED GENTLEMAN & JOAN E AMES 20 2 1 0 2 1 1 0 7 65
1020 AE ST OFF THE CHARTS & LISA K LUGAR 17 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 5 52
1136 AJ ST ROCKIN THE IMPULSE & KATHERINE M SPRATT 14 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 5 39
1707 AE ST LATE NITE LOPER & SUANN ILLGEN 13 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 4 39
1904 AE ST COTTON CANDY MACHINE & TERRI REEVES 11 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 29
1629 AE ST LOPIN TO A WIN & DAWN R PETERSEN 11 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 31
1406 AE ST THIS GIRL IS HOT & RHONDA K AIKENS 11 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 46
1605 AS ST ACCIDENT BY DESIGN & BRANDON L SEVERIN 11 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 24
1870 AS HU TWF COUNTING STARS & HEIDI J DEJONG 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1630 AS ST MOONLIT ASSET & SARAH KNIGHT 10 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 28
1560 AJ M ZEPHYR WOODS ICEMAN & JESSICA A WALMER 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 8
1561 AE M ZEPHYR WOODS PRETTY IN PINK & KATHLEEN P10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 14
1672 AJ ST SPECIAL KINDA LAZY & KASEY M MCKAY 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
1568 AJ ST AT BATT & KARLY FURNAS 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 15
1084 AE HU IRON MONKEY & RACHEL   HATTENDORF 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 24
1165 AE ST STAYIN IN STYLE & TIMOTHY BROWN 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1436 AE ST DUN THAT SEND ROSES & CAROL TIMKE 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1368 AE ST BETTY BROKE THE CODE & ANN NORDQUIST 9 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 26
1193 AE HU OH HENRY SENSATION & JULIE A AGAR 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 7
1753 AJ ST SHEEZA GOOD GAMBLE & ELIZIBETH N KOENIG 9 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 30
1095 AE ST ONE AND ONLY LOPER & KAREN L FRINGS 9 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 32
1278 AE ST ON DOCTORS ORDERS & BRIDGET S KIBLER 9 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 45
1532 AE PP P E C DIZZNY PRINCESS & CYNTHIA S PEUTE 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1530 AJ ST SCOTCH DID ME DIRTY & EMMA R HIERS 8 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 14
1351 AJ ST LUKEN ALL SENSATIONAL & CHRISTINA M THOD8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 15
2126 AE ST FLAMINGCOOLSENSATION & LARRY E VOLKMAR 8 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 16
1362 AJ M BLACK MOUNTAIN ACAPELLA & SARAH E IRWIN 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 19
1475 AE ST ONE AND ONLY DESIGNER & NEAL T HOOFMAN 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 19
1250 AJ ST RED VENOM & HILLARY M DODSON 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 20
1777 AE ST VOW TO BE SENSATIONAL & ANN CORNELL MURR8 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 30
1137 AJ ST JUST GOOD N LUCKY & HILLARY A MILLER 8 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 32



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMWTEL Amateur Elite Walk/Trot 
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1146 AE ST IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL & LISA ROCKWELL 22 1 1 0 1 2 4 0 9 110
1398 AE HU ALL ME & LAURIE RODEN 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2
1397 AE ST AWW SNAP DADDY & STACY BASINGER 17 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
1328 AE ST GLAMOURIZED & LAURIE E PETERSON 17 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 6 70
1862 AE ST HEZA LAZY PICASSO & SHARI  L VAN DYKE 14 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 20
1349 AE ST JUANA BE INVITED & KIMBERLY STAYTON 14 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 40
1050 AE ST ALL WAYS CHARISMATIC & JOY O PERRY 14 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 23
1174 AE ST ONE BOLD GENTLEMAN & DEBORAH WEIR 12 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 29
1228 AE ST LF BLACK GOLD & BARBARA MILLER DVM 11 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 33
1308 AE HU THE CANDY SHOP & MELISSA L GARDNER 11 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 4 44
1119 AE ST VR TOMMY BAHAMA & SHELLEY K WINTER 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 13
1546 AE ST DECKED OUT FOR ELVIS & TAMMY K HIGGINS 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 15
1547 AE ST U KNOW I WAS INVITED & BARBARA K THOMPSO9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 16
1518 AE ST SIMON SEZ & ELEANOR M SNYDER 9 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 31
1583 AE ST LAZY INVITE & DAYNA RINGEL 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 17
1280 AE HU HIGH ALTITUDE & AMY LEE KELLEY 8 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 34
1721 AE ST ROSES R N MY DNA & DEBBIE STOREY 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 21
1507 AE ST SHES A HOTRODDIN JOSE & DAWN CONLIN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1120 AE ST VS GIRLS CODE & SHELLEY K WINTER 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 23
1184 AE ST LAZYPANTS & BRITA MARTINEZ 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1122 AE ST CR GOOD IMPULSE & SHERRY L FRERICHS 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
1145 AE ST HES WILLY HOTRODDIN & SHEILA D BENNETT 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1592 AE ST PTF MEXICALI ROSE & BRENDA CARLISLE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 16
1808 AE ST COOL INTRIGUE & CAROL CLOUSE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15
1344 AE ST LSF WHATA GOOD ASSET & SUNNY C RUFO 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMGYMKHANAAmateur Gymkhana Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1512 AJ ST TENINA DIAMONDNIC & MALLORIE J GRIFFITHS15 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 12
1152 AJ ST WR KIDS ENCORE & LAUREN E JASCHKE 12 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
1567 AJ ST SOMETHING SINISTER & SABRINA M SMITH 7 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 24
1474 AJ ST KOLTONS JOY & KIMBERLY COTTER 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1690 AJ ST LEVIOSA & JOSIE MESA 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1500 AJ ST IMA TWISTED HIC & MORGAN A TULEY 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1069 AE HU ALL THINGS FORGIVEN & ALLISON E ROSENBUR 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMJR Amateur Junior ST/HN Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1568 AJ ST AT BATT & KARLY FURNAS 37 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 8 61
1479 AJ ST CR OPEN RANGE & KEVIN SMITH 35 3 2 0 1 2 0 0 8 58
1806 AJ ST HESA LOVE MACHINE & EMMA C LONG 20 0 1 2 2 0 1 0 6 61
1027 AJ ST MACHINE GUN MAIJA & KYLIE L SHULKE 20 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 7 74
1069 AE HU ALL THINGS FORGIVEN & ALLISON E ROSENBUR19 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 6 53
1350 AJ ST A MAGICAL SENSATION & ELY TAYLOR 17 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 40
1574 AJ ST PURE ROYAL HEAT & KRISTEN N VENABLE 16 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 29
1351 AJ ST LUKEN ALL SENSATIONAL & CHRISTINA M THOD16 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 4 33
1671 AJ ST SENDS ROSES BY CHOICE & CARLA S CARFORA 16 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 6 77
1550 AE ST ALL ABOUT THE SWING & ANNE L ROSEN 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
1672 AJ ST SPECIAL KINDA LAZY & KASEY M MCKAY 15 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 5 56
1136 AJ ST ROCKIN THE IMPULSE & KATHERINE M SPRATT 14 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 5 39
1060 AE HU BIG ONES ONLY & TRACY HULL 14 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 27
1394 AJ HU SQUEEZE THE CHARMIN & PAYTON M LOXTON 14 0 1 0 0 4 1 0 6 76
1015 AJ ST A GIFT SO GOOD & MEREDITH CLUSE 13 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 19
1193 AJ HU OH HENRY SENSATION & TAYLOR SCHROCK 12 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 24
1059 AJ ST HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN & LEXA KAY WINN 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1605 AS ST ACCIDENT BY DESIGN & BRANDON L SEVERIN 11 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 24
1870 AS HU TWF COUNTING STARS & HEIDI J DEJONG 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1630 AS ST MOONLIT ASSET & SARAH KNIGHT 10 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 28
1560 AJ M ZEPHYR WOODS ICEMAN & JESSICA A WALMER 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 8
1561 AE M ZEPHYR WOODS PRETTY IN PINK & KATHLEEN P10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 14
1583 AJ ST LAZY INVITE & GRACE C RINGEL 10 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 36
1191 AJ ST JACKED N IMPULSIVE & JENNIFER M TACKER 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 11
1250 AJ ST RED VENOM & HILLARY M DODSON 10 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 32
1842 AJ ST YOU BET IMA HOTROD & ADRIAN LOPEZ VARA 10 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 4 58
1084 AE HU IRON MONKEY & RACHEL   HATTENDORF 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 24
1165 AE ST STAYIN IN STYLE & TIMOTHY BROWN 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1193 AE HU OH HENRY SENSATION & JULIE A AGAR 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 7
1753 AJ ST SHEEZA GOOD GAMBLE & ELIZIBETH N KOENIG 9 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 30
1532 AE PP P E C DIZZNY PRINCESS & CYNTHIA S PEUTE 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1530 AJ ST SCOTCH DID ME DIRTY & EMMA R HIERS 8 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 14
1382 AJ ST SITTIN SIDEWAYS & JORDIN EDWARDS 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 22
2126 AE ST FLAMINGCOOLSENSATION & LARRY E VOLKMAR 8 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 16
1362 AJ M BLACK MOUNTAIN ACAPELLA & SARAH E IRWIN 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 19
1475 AE ST ONE AND ONLY DESIGNER & NEAL T HOOFMAN 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 19



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMWTJR Amateur Junior Walk/Trot
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1330 AJ ST CHROMED OUT COWGIRL & TAYLOR N PETERSON27 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 6 51
1136 AJ ST ROCKIN THE IMPULSE & KATHERINE M SPRATT 27 1 1 2 2 0 2 0 8 69
1492 AJ ST LP BOYS GOT TALLENT & CALEIGH ANDERSON 24 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 30
1154 AJ ST SMOKIN HOT VITALS & TAMMY G SLOTT 21 1 0 2 1 1 2 0 7 81
1339 AJ ST RMCMAKMEAGOODIMPULSE & ALLIE N VARNADOE18 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 6 61
1822 AJ ST IMPRINTED BY CHROME & REGINA R HODGE 16 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 4 37
1103 AJ ST YOUR ONLY WORRY & WILLOWEVE DOUROS 15 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 4 34
1767 AE ST CRUZIN MY BEST & SYDNEY R SHANK 14 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 17
1827 AJ ST TOO GOOD FOR ROSES & JESSICA SOLIS 13 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 4 42
1531 AJ ST I GOT EM THUNDERSTRUCK & MELANIE A BURNS11 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 30
1205 AJ HU TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES & LACEE BROWN 9 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 31
1588 AJ ST LUVAH LAZY NIGHT & LAURA B SMITH 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
1409 AJ ST EPR SHES A KEEPER & STEPHANIE ROSE KOTAR 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 38
1115 AJ HU HELLUVASWITCHHITTER & ABIGAIL E WILCOX 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1123 AJ ST LIL MS LOPIN LAZY & ABIGAIL E WILCOX 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 24
1667 AJ HU ALLRIGHT ALLNIGHT & STEPHANIE WALLACE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10
1809 AJ HU WALKIN ONTHE WILDSIDE & BREEANA ARMBRUST3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10
1166 AJ HU THE BACHELORETTE & MEGHAN M KING 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1337 AJ ST DESIGND BY THE ARTIST & ISABELLE R RUPPE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
1601 AJ HU GOOD TO BE FANCY & LAUREN BOISVERT 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 33



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMMINI Amateur Miniature
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1362 AJ M BLACK MOUNTAIN ACAPELLA & SARAH E IRWIN39 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 10 91
1213 AJ PS STARS NEKODA & AUTUMN R NELSON 18 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 25
1498 AE M INDIAN PEAKS TRUTH OR DARE & SHERRY MAHA16 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 4 36
1701 AJ M+ THE SCENES ON FIRE & AMANDA M SANDERS 15 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 16
1098 AE M+ DIAMOND T NO DOUBT I SHINE & DELORES M K14 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 34
1447 AJ M WESTWIND JEEPERS HEZA KEEPER & LAUREN E 14 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 32
1246 AJ M+ DESIGNER ONCE A ROYAL & NICOLE D MCKENZI13 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 45
1458 AE M+ JSW PRIME TIME ACES HIGH & PAMELA J MOLT 13 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 4 34
1049 AS M SHES A REAL BEAUTY & KELLI COBLER 12 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 4 51
1538 AJ M+ LOOMIS AJ EDDIE LENA & LEELYN R ZUCKER 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1560 AJ M ZEPHYR WOODS ICEMAN & JESSICA A WALMER 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 8
1561 AE M ZEPHYR WOODS PRETTY IN PINK & KATHLEEN P10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 14
1445 AJ M+ WOLF COUNTRY THUNDER EAGLE & DIANNA E TH10 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 4 43
1626 AJ M+ LITTLE DAISY BANDIT & RACHAEL D MOGIELSK10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 14
1488 AS M+ ALLIANCE INCENDIOS CATALINA & TARA A VEN 7 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 34
1482 AE M+ RED CARPETS GLITZ N GLAMOUR & DAVID STEW6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1468 AJ M S BAR PS I C SOPHISTICATION & ALISSA C B 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1211 AS M+ AUSTINS LITTLE LIGHTNNG BOLT & HEATHER R 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 40
1559 AE M ZEPHYR WOODS DUST BUNNY & KATHLEEN P WAL5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1562 AJ M ZEPHYR WOODS FREEZE FRAME & JESSICA A WA 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1673 AJ M MINIHEAVEN SKY TERROR & EVA WALTHALL 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1701 AJ M+ THE SCENES ON FIRE & MATT C WILSON 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1388 AE M RCW VAN GOGHS BLING IT ON AGAIN & RAMONA4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10
1610 AE M ZEPHYR WOODS TREASURED BANDIT & LORI S R 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 25
1903 AE M ALLIANCE INCENDIOS HARMONI & LEEANN STIC 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 8
1011 AJ M KNIGHT HAWKE FROSTED JASMINE & SARAH E L 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1153 AJ M+ DNJ ASSURED TO SPARKLE & HOLLEY M THUMS 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 32
1353 AS M CHA MY PHANTOMS FANTASY & DIANA C VANDYK2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
1140 AE M+ RRM SHOWIN MY DARK SIDE & JOSEPH C HONOM2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1484 AE M+ AVS GAMBLER MAXED OUT & DAVID STEWART 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 31
1142 AS M CAPTAIN AMERICA SV & JENNIFER SNYDER 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 13
1081 AE PP COMFERTS MO TO BEHOLD & CASSANDRA R WARN1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 14



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMNOVICE Amateur Novice
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1452 AJ ST GENTLEMENSENDCHOCLATE & RYLEE M LAMBERT27 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 6 40
1351 AJ ST LUKEN ALL SENSATIONAL & CHRISTINA M THOD25 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 7 78
1015 AJ ST A GIFT SO GOOD & MEREDITH CLUSE 14 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 26
1156 AS ST CR IM GOOD & CHRISTINE LACE 14 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 43
1077 AJ ST ZIPPIN BYE YOU & ALLYSSA M MCCLANAHAN 14 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 49
1394 AJ HU SQUEEZE THE CHARMIN & PAYTON M LOXTON 13 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 27
1191 AJ ST JACKED N IMPULSIVE & JENNIFER M TACKER 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
1479 AJ ST CR OPEN RANGE & KEVIN SMITH 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 26
1618 AJ HU SHEZ AVANT GARDE & MYLA MUNRO 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
1197 AJ HU GOT EM SAYIN WOW & MORIAH K CHANDLER 11 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 6 78
1504 AS ST FINAL DIVIDENDS & LAURA K CHAGNON 10 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 34
1520 AS ST BABE IN A HOT MACHINE & PATRICIA  NYE 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 16
1776 AE HU AL BE INVITED & ANN CORNELL MURRAY 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 15
1835 AJ ST BETCHA IMA SENSATION & COURTNEY M ARNOLD8 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3 34
1238 AJ ST RED WHITE N CHARLIE & HANNAH S DUNCAN 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 20
1123 AE ST LIL MS LOPIN LAZY & TERRY L GILES 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1777 AE ST VOW TO BE SENSATIONAL & ANN CORNELL MURR5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1640 AJ ST THIS COWGIRLS TUF & STEPHANIE M CIESLINS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
1910 AS ST ROCKIN BY MOONLITE & JENNIFER RICHARDS 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
1495 AJ ST HALF IN HALF & ASHLEY M WILLIAMS 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1502 AS ST IZ GETTING WISER & ANGELA ANDRIES 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
1814 AJ ST GOTTA LOTA GOOD & BRITTAINY MAYES 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 13
1047 AS ST SUDDENLY SPECIAL & KIMBERLY HOGAN 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 26
1490 AJ ST BEARLY A BREEZE & ALEXANDRIA J SMITH 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 27
1786 AJ ST ONE COOL COWBOY & HEATHER JURRIES 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10
1196 AE ST COLORED WITH CLASS & KIMBERLY WENDT COLL3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1144 AS HU MYJEANSRALWAYSFANCY & MARY A HOERIG 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 13
1665 AJ ST NPH A GOLDEN INVITE & ASHLEIGH M KELLY 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 14
1732 AJ ST DIXIES LAST CHANCE & SAVANNAH J BRUS 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1343 AE ST VITALS ARE GOOD & CATHERINE M SEIM 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
1567 AJ ST SOMETHING SINISTER & SABRINA M SMITH 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
1583 AJ ST LAZY INVITE & GRACE C RINGEL 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 12
1254 AJ ST BODY LIKE A BACK ROAD & ERIN N DAVISON 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 14
1744 AJ ST DAZZLED IN ROSES & CHRISTINA KOOIMAN 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMPLSD Amateur PL/SD Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1295 AE PL OH MY GATTI JH & GEORGE E MOULTON III 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1215 AE PL KOZMOS KICKING BIRD & CORINNE E STERN 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1064 AS SA OZARKS LAST HURRAH & JOANNA TILLMAN 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMPONY Amateur Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1213 AJ PS STARS NEKODA & AUTUMN R NELSON 32 3 3 2 2 1 0 0 11 70
1081 AE PP COMFERTS MO TO BEHOLD & CASSANDRA R WARN20 3 2 2 0 0 1 0 8 39
1362 AJ M BLACK MOUNTAIN ACAPELLA & SARAH E IRWIN19 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 26
1532 AE PP P E C DIZZNY PRINCESS & CYNTHIA S PEUTE 14 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 7
1246 AJ M+ DESIGNER ONCE A ROYAL & NICOLE D MCKENZI 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 20
1049 AS M SHES A REAL BEAUTY & KELLI COBLER 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 23
1098 AE M+ DIAMOND T NO DOUBT I SHINE & DELORES M K 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1554 AS PP SW DONT ASK JUST WATCH & MICHELE M HONOM7 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 27
1488 AS M+ ALLIANCE INCENDIOS CATALINA & TARA A VEN 7 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 34
1468 AJ M S BAR PS I C SOPHISTICATION & ALISSA C B 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1498 AE M INDIAN PEAKS TRUTH OR DARE & SHERRY MAHA5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1626 AJ M+ LITTLE DAISY BANDIT & RACHAEL D MOGIELSK 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 9
1447 AJ M WESTWIND JEEPERS HEZA KEEPER & LAUREN E 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 20
1673 AJ M MINIHEAVEN SKY TERROR & EVA WALTHALL 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1701 AJ M+ THE SCENES ON FIRE & MATT C WILSON 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1473 AJ PP JHK ROCK E MR AMERICA & KIMBERLY COTTER 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1445 AJ M+ WOLF COUNTRY THUNDER EAGLE & DIANNA E TH3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 25
1007 AJ PP JS ONYX TREASURE & ALISSA C BOESE 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1140 AE M+ RRM SHOWIN MY DARK SIDE & JOSEPH C HONOM2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1211 AS M+ AUSTINS LITTLE LIGHTNNG BOLT & HEATHER R 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 17
1785 AJ PP FIELD OF DREAMS GURL WITH CURL & RACHAEL 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1484 AE M+ AVS GAMBLER MAXED OUT & DAVID STEWART 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15
1153 AJ M+ DNJ ASSURED TO SPARKLE & HOLLEY M THUMS 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMRANCH Amateur Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1326 AJ ST JOHNS SOUTHERN COMFORT & KATIE L BIGGE 32 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 7 44
1121 AE ST WHOLLY SMOKALICIOUS & KARMEN M HOBBY 21 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 11
1275 AJ ST SHR MEMPHIS REINSGOLD & LESLEY LANGDALE19 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 6 55
1239 AE ST CHEX MY SMOKING GUN & CONNIE J COKER 17 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4 30
1354 AS HU LOPIN ALL LAZY & CARRIE C WASHBURN 16 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 5 54
1361 AJ ST DIRTY CELEBRATION & MORGAN A JOHNSON 13 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 5 56
1391 AS ST TOP GUN OLENA & KATHERINE M JOOS 10 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 32
1076 AE ST GOOD VITAL SIGNS & TAMMY K HART 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 26
1438 AJ ST SOF KCS ZIPPEN ASSET & ANGELA DE LA RIVA 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 23
1043 AJ ST HOO YOU LOOKIN AT & SHAYLA SHIPLEY 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1543 AS ST JUSTLOPINFORAGOODTIME & LAUREN YANCEY 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 10
1042 AE ST LAZY BLUES MACHINE & NINA BAKER 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
1355 AS ST SUNTAN LOTION & CARRIE C WASHBURN 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMRANWT Amateur Ranch Walk/Trot
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1066 AJ ST SPOOKS GOT FLASH & ANGELA M VECCHIO KIPP22 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 16
1659 AJ HU HES ALL IN & MEGAN F BOYLE 16 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 6 37
1403 AJ ST SINGIN IN HOLLYWOOD & KELLY LEAR 15 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 6 51
1179 AE ST TRASHIN TINSELTOWN & MARTHA J WOODLAND10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1326 AJ ST JOHNS SOUTHERN COMFORT & KATIE L BIGGE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1486 AJ ST MISTER MAYHEM & SIERRA A WRIGHT 6 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 19
1354 AS HU LOPIN ALL LAZY & CARRIE C WASHBURN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1043 AJ ST HOO YOU LOOKIN AT & SHAYLA SHIPLEY 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1766 AS ST DELIGHTFULLY WILD & EDWARD O BLEWS III 4 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 4 60
1438 AJ ST SOF KCS ZIPPEN ASSET & ANGELA DE LA RIVA 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1391 AS ST TOP GUN OLENA & KATHERINE M JOOS 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
1076 AE ST GOOD VITAL SIGNS & TAMMY K HART 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMSR Amateur Senior ST/HN Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1245 AS ST MR VERIFIABLE & JULIE H NELSON 54 3 3 3 3 0 1 0 13 83
1072 AS ST DOWN TOWN CHARLIE & JENNIE SHROUT 50 4 2 2 2 1 1 0 12 74
1265 AS ST HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN & SHERI J BUNDY 39 1 3 2 3 0 2 0 11 100
1167 AS ST INVITE ME IM FAMOUS & JILL BRYANT 32 1 1 2 1 4 3 0 12 146
1069 AE HU ALL THINGS FORGIVEN & ALLISON E ROSENBUR19 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 6 53
1410 AS HU WATCH WHAT I GOT & JENNIFER F HARTMANN 18 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 26
1550 AE ST ALL ABOUT THE SWING & ANNE L ROSEN 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
1001 AS ST APAINTED GOOD MACHINE & KELLY L HOLDEN14 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 18
1136 AJ ST ROCKIN THE IMPULSE & KATHERINE M SPRATT 14 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 5 39
1060 AE HU BIG ONES ONLY & TRACY HULL 14 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 27
1758 AS ST TAKE ME BACK TO TULSA & JOHN HOOD 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5
1605 AS ST ACCIDENT BY DESIGN & BRANDON L SEVERIN 11 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 24
1870 AS HU TWF COUNTING STARS & HEIDI J DEJONG 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1630 AS ST MOONLIT ASSET & SARAH KNIGHT 10 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 28
1560 AJ M ZEPHYR WOODS ICEMAN & JESSICA A WALMER 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 8
1561 AE M ZEPHYR WOODS PRETTY IN PINK & KATHLEEN P10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 14
1555 AS HU PICK ME TONIGHT & LYNN M WASSON 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 14
1672 AJ ST SPECIAL KINDA LAZY & KASEY M MCKAY 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
1568 AJ ST AT BATT & KARLY FURNAS 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 15
1084 AE HU IRON MONKEY & RACHEL   HATTENDORF 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 24
1165 AE ST STAYIN IN STYLE & TIMOTHY BROWN 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1193 AE HU OH HENRY SENSATION & JULIE A AGAR 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 7
1753 AJ ST SHEEZA GOOD GAMBLE & ELIZIBETH N KOENIG 9 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 30
1392 AS ST SHE CAN CRUISE & KATHERINE M JOOS 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
1532 AE PP P E C DIZZNY PRINCESS & CYNTHIA S PEUTE 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1530 AJ ST SCOTCH DID ME DIRTY & EMMA R HIERS 8 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 14
1351 AJ ST LUKEN ALL SENSATIONAL & CHRISTINA M THOD8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 15
2126 AE ST FLAMINGCOOLSENSATION & LARRY E VOLKMAR 8 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 16
1362 AJ M BLACK MOUNTAIN ACAPELLA & SARAH E IRWIN 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 19
1475 AE ST ONE AND ONLY DESIGNER & NEAL T HOOFMAN 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 19
1250 AJ ST RED VENOM & HILLARY M DODSON 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 20
1137 AJ ST JUST GOOD N LUCKY & HILLARY A MILLER 8 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 32
1081 AE PP COMFERTS MO TO BEHOLD & CASSANDRA R WARN7 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 6
1184 AS ST LAZYPANTS & KIMBERLY GUENTHER 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 20
1906 AS ST IZ JAYZ & CHRISTINE M WOODFORD 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 15
1394 AJ HU SQUEEZE THE CHARMIN & PAYTON M LOXTON 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMWTSR Amateur Senior Walk/Trot
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1548 AS ST TALK THAT TALK & DYNEL L WOOD 46 2 5 2 0 0 1 0 10 60
1573 AS ST SHEZ FORMALLY INVITED & AMBER BURKHARDT-26 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 7 62
1551 AS ST THE A TEAM & BERNADETTE W PFLUG 26 1 0 4 0 2 0 0 7 56
1471 AS ST FINE AS WINE & AUTUMN CARNS 23 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 6 54
1190 AS ST NO DOUBT IM AN ASSET & PATTY DOUGLAS 17 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 4 26
1149 AS ST LOPIN KRYMSUN LADY & GINGER R GLADKOWSKI16 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 8 104
1829 AS HU BOWCHICKAWOWWOW & CARRIE RYAN 15 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 12
1569 AS ST TUESDAYS GONE & CANDICE THOMAS 10 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 31
1460 AS HU TIME TO BE FORMAL & LAURA BOLINGER 10 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 4 35
1778 AS HU THE CROWD IS WOWED & JAMEE M KLEIN 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 16
1400 AS HU FABULOUS SWAGGER & CANDICE THOMPSON 9 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 54
1805 AS ST ABSOLUTE COVER GIRL & KRISTI E TUCKER 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 20
1325 AS ST DELUXE CATALAC & KATHLEEN K AZZARELLO 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
1806 AS ST HESA LOVE MACHINE & MICHAEL ADNEY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1075 AS ST WR IMA TIMELY REVIEW & KIM KASS 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
1638 AS ST CR KISSIN MACHINE & KRISTEN E MIDDLETON 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 18
1425 AS ST LUCKY IM COLORFUL & HEATHER R HENSON 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15
1528 AS ST SWEET IRON & TANYA M MOORE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMSRSOLWT Amateur Senior/Elite Solid W/T
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1565 AE BS NO DOUBT IMA TEN & JAMIE SMITHENRY 45 2 3 3 2 0 0 0 10 69
1591 AS BS PDF ORIGINAL AURA & MICHELE GUERRA 33 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 21
1028 AS BS FLAT OUT CHEATING & KELLY MACIEJEWSKI 31 2 3 0 1 0 1 0 7 49
1023 AE BS DUN WATCHIN IT & SHANNON K MARG 16 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 5 59
1176 AS BS RAGGEDI ANN & LISA J SNAVELY 15 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 13
1393 AE BS MY BEST LOPIN GAL & MARIEFRANCE WEILER 13 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 4 36
1379 AE BS ALMOST A GHOST & JODIE B HUTZELL 10 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 30
1645 AE BS TOOGOODFORTHEBLUES & BRENDA M WOOD 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 14
1537 AS BS ARTBEATS HOT & SHANA KEMNITZ 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 17
1333 AE BS SHEZA HOT MESS & VIKKI A RICHARDSON 8 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 41
1263 AS BS RUM POINT & ANN V BROCK 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 19
1360 AE BS UPTOWN SCOTCH & JULEAH JOHNSON 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 22
1291 AE BS CARTERS A COUNTRYCAT & SHELLEY  DRURY 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 4 56
1637 AE BS ONLY FOR TONITE & MARLENE MILLER 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 24
1008 AS BS YOURE MYA FANTASY & DOUG WILFRED 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 28
1660 AS BS NO DOUBT IM BLAZY & KANDICE L WICKIZER-B 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 43
1615 AE BS VS QUEEN OF HEARTS & GEORGIA A PILLIARD 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1745 AS BS HEZ EXTRMLY STRIKING & SHERRI L WOODWARD3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1129 AE BS ORIGINAL BARBIE & CHRISTINE L RUSSELL 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 32
1820 AS BS FACIAL RECOGNITION & JODI LYNN OLTERSDOR 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
1856 AS BS IM A LAZY SENSATION & ANGELA M KLOEPFER- 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMSOLIDGYMAmateur Solid Horse Gymkhana
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1037 AJ BS TARRUS BAR TRACKER & SHAYLA SHIPLEY 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
1345 AJ BS SKEET DOG & ALEXIS SHANKLE 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMJRSOL Amateur Solid Junior
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1263 AJ BS RUM POINT & HANNAH BROCK 52 4 2 2 3 1 0 0 12 76
1641 AJ BS ALLTIME FANCYPANTS & STEPHANIE M CIESLIN35 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 8 54
1068 AJ BS ALLWAYS HAS A DATE & LINDSAY S MCKNIGHT30 0 1 2 2 5 2 0 12 138
1128 AJ BS DWR SUDDENLY FEVER & KATIE N GINGERICH 27 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 8 76
1645 AJ BS TOOGOODFORTHEBLUES & JESSICA C THORNDYCR21 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 6 51
1604 AJ BS SENSATIONAL LILO & MEADOW SCHWANDT 18 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 28
1297 AJ BS IMMA HOT CHIP & ANNIKA J HANSON 18 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 6 59
1028 AJ BS FLAT OUT CHEATING & MAKAYLA R FEY 16 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 9
1472 AJ BS GOLD IMPULSIVE CHEX & BRYCE CARNS 15 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 5 54
1434 AJ BS HEIDI FROM OHIO & OLIVIA BORN 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1711 AJ BS HEZ ON HOLIDAY & BRANSON BUCKALEW 12 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 11
1783 AJ BS HOWDY HIPPIE & ALLISON A RASSINOUX 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
1176 AJ BS RAGGEDI ANN & DANEA N SNAVELY 10 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 26
1235 AJ BS DAIZY DUKE & ELIZABETH C PAXSON 10 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 44
1911 AJ BS MAKE ME YOUR ONLY & CHELSEA BERRY 9 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 27
1235 AE BS DAIZY DUKE & LAURA E MARTIN-PAXSON 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1712 AJ BS HOT N CODE & TYLER WHITLOCK 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 13
1611 AS BS MAJOR LEAGUE LUVAH & KRISTI E TUCKER 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 12
1177 AJ BS STARING MY BOY TOY & DANEA N SNAVELY 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
1112 AS BS I GOT GOOD STYLE & KIMBERLY GUENTHER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1644 AE BS AND ONE & LAURA POIGNANT 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1650 AS BS STYLISH LEGACY & AMANDA (AMI) BOAL-BENNE6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1881 AJ BS SHES SLEEPING SINGLE & TAYLOR BRITTON 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1021 AE BS KR SWEET DREAMS & ANDREA E OLSEN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1129 AE BS ORIGINAL BARBIE & CHRISTINE L RUSSELL 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1331 AE BS FVR STYLIN PHIL & FRED COLE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1565 AE BS NO DOUBT IMA TEN & JAMIE SMITHENRY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1281 AS BS STYLISH DESIGN & JENN JUNE 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 17
1553 AJ BS MS LIZZO & DERREK WILLIAMS 6 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 15
1702 AJ BS DOCTOR PEPPER TIME & SAMANTHA LEWIS 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 22
1102 AE BS BROOKS YELLA DANCER & PAUL E VANDIVER 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1898 AS BS MM PEACE N HARMONY & CHRISTOPHER BLACK 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1597 AS BS STYLISH STONE & JENNIFER SKIDMORE-CAPERT 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1859 AE BS CALI ANTE & MAURICE WILKINSON MD 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1453 AS BS SHES ALL BATT & STEPHANIE R RUSSELL 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1003 AJ BS WILLY GOOD VERSION & JESSICA HARTZELL 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMJRSOLWT Amateur Solid Junior W/T
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1159 AJ BS ITSSOEZY & CLAIRE  ESTABROOK 36 2 4 1 0 0 1 0 8 43
1402 AJ BS SINGIN FOR A MIRACLE & KELLY LEAR 31 3 1 1 0 2 0 0 7 41
1209 AJ BS PD WILL YOU BE MINE & JESSI L CARDOSO 31 0 2 3 3 0 1 0 9 86
1045 AJ BS LOPIN HOTROD & SAMANTHA H ZEIDERS 26 1 0 2 3 1 2 0 9 95
1099 AJ BS HE MAKES ME CERTAIN & OLIVIA M ZIELKE 24 1 2 0 0 3 3 0 9 98
1329 AJ BS HOOS MY SUGAR DADDY & TAYLOR N PETERSON19 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 25
1113 AJ BS DIAMONDS ARE AWESOME & ABIGAIL E WILCOX14 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 16
1807 AJ BS TACO BOUT LAZY & DANI BURKHART 13 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 21
1511 AJ BS CINCH YOUR DREAMS & TAYLOR GOLZ 12 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 5 64
1503 AJ BS ALMOST TOO SONNY & LAKE  EASTEP 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 19
1632 AJ BS INVEST N STHRN SHINE & BRIDGET  NORRIS 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 25
1912 AJ BS COWBOY CRYPTONITE & HENRY "HUDSON" LUESS4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 22
1849 AJ BS FABULOUS SUM BEACH & MCKENZIE DARE SIERS 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMNOVSOL Amateur Solid Novice
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1181 AS BS VS WALK THE LINE & CINDY B GROVERMAN 14 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 18
1604 AJ BS SENSATIONAL LILO & MEADOW SCHWANDT 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1130 AJ BS TOUCHED BY A MIRACLE & LAUREN WRIGHT 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1286 AE BS CHOCOLATEY CHASSIS & CINDI HOFFMANN 10 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 45
1911 AJ BS MAKE ME YOUR ONLY & CHELSEA BERRY 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 11
1068 AJ BS ALLWAYS HAS A DATE & LINDSAY S MCKNIGHT 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
1645 AJ BS TOOGOODFORTHEBLUES & JESSICA C THORNDYCR9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
1235 AE BS DAIZY DUKE & LAURA E MARTIN-PAXSON 8 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 33
1453 AS BS SHES ALL BATT & STEPHANIE R RUSSELL 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 13
1746 AJ BS NI KNOW THE CODE & ELIZABETH STOE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1234 AJ BS IMA BARBIE GIRL & ELIZABETH C PAXSON 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1641 AJ BS ALLTIME FANCYPANTS & STEPHANIE M CIESLIN 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10
1281 AS BS STYLISH DESIGN & JENN JUNE 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 29
1177 AJ BS STARING MY BOY TOY & DANEA N SNAVELY 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1646 AJ BS IN A CERTAIN WAY & BRITTAINY MAYES 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 30
1052 AE BS VS POTENTIALLY LAZY & KATHRYN WISE 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 9
1155 AS BS ROCK ME RIGHT & CHRISTINE LACE 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 13
1029 AS BS LIMERICK OF TIPPERARY & ANGELA K THOMPSO 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1113 AS BS DIAMONDS ARE AWESOME & GWEN M AYERS 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17
1844 AE BS WILLY GONNA WANT ME & KIMBERLY A KRIESEL 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMRANCHSO Amateur Solid Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1109 AS BS FROZEN HIGHNEE & GRACE OWEN DVM 22 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 12
1432 AS BS COOL ZIP N DIRTY & SHERRIE L YOUNG 19 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 22
1505 AS BS DUNNYS HICKORY CHIC & LINDSAY DAVAULT 19 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 6 69
1299 AE BS JUSTA LUCKY DREAMER & LORI A GRAVES 16 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 4 28
1056 AJ BS HF OUTRAGEOUSLY FANCY & BETTY L HART 15 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 37
1218 AJ BS TRR MR IRISH GIN & SUMMER CAMPBELL 10 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 27
1226 AJ BS PSU NITTANY KUEL & CARISSA DAWN R CHILCO 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 13
1035 AJ BS SOLID HOT INTIMIDATER & TAYLOR MCCREEDY 9 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 4 51
1094 AJ BS MECOM A BOONSMAL & EMILIE JACKSON 7 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 37
1365 AE BS ROANWAY MODEL & KATHIE N MCGEE 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 20
1038 AJ BS PEPTOLUCKOLENA & SHAYLA SHIPLEY 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 23
1539 AS BS GUNS A BARON & KATIE L KORSACK 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1653 AS BS STEPPIN INTO ROYALTY & KIM PEMBERTON 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1345 AJ BS SKEET DOG & ALEXIS SHANKLE 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 9
1108 AS BS HIGH CALIBER GUN & GRACE OWEN DVM 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1764 AJ BS SPH DOCS STARLIGHT & CORTLYN MILLER 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 29
1080 AJ BP RNK ARIGORNS WILD ROSE GCH & AARON D WOO2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
1227 AJ BS PSU STOPPIN FOR CHEX & CARISSA DAWN R CH 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMRANWTSOLAmateur Solid Ranch Walk/Trot
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1251 AS BS CHIC N DUN RITE & CRYSTAL DENKER 25 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 6 35
1307 AE BS JERSEYS TINKER GUN & DEBORAH LEE GAY 23 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 6 41
1497 AE BS BACKWOODSHOLLYWOOD & DEBRA J YOUNGDAHL18 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 20
1341 AJ BS WHATSS UP DOC & PAIGE SANDERS 13 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 5 52
1080 AE BP RNK ARIGORNS WILD ROSE GCH & MARTHA J WO12 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 19
1324 AE BS SES BOON GUN & LINDA SMITH 11 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 27
1432 AS BS COOL ZIP N DIRTY & SHERRIE L YOUNG 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1833 AE BS CHARLYS ELECTRIC REBEL & LESIA FOERSTER 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 22
1299 AE BS JUSTA LUCKY DREAMER & LORI A GRAVES 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1632 AJ BS INVEST N STHRN SHINE & BRIDGET  NORRIS 5 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 36
1365 AE BS ROANWAY MODEL & KATHIE N MCGEE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
1218 AJ BS TRR MR IRISH GIN & SUMMER CAMPBELL 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1227 AJ BS PSU STOPPIN FOR CHEX & CARISSA DAWN R CH 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
1789 AE BS MR MAXIMUS BAR & DEBORAH A GOLDIE 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 34
1056 AJ BS HF OUTRAGEOUSLY FANCY & BETTY L HART 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 19



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

AMSRELSOL Amateur Solid Senior/Elite
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1357 AE BS IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE & LISA WEAVER 33 1 3 2 0 1 2 0 9 83
1216 AS BS A NITE TO REMEMBER & FAREN ANDERSON 31 3 0 2 1 1 0 0 7 45
1652 AS BS THE KNIGHT FACTOR & KATHLEEN BARRETT 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2
1070 AS BS ONE HOT BLUE BOY & JENNIE SHROUT 18 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 5 43
1263 AJ BS RUM POINT & HANNAH BROCK 15 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 4 30
1284 AS BS CHROMED FOR SIRTAIN & JENNIFER J HEUKER 15 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 15
1453 AS BS SHES ALL BATT & STEPHANIE R RUSSELL 15 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 34
1170 AS BS WHEN IM GOOD N SLEEPY & SUSAN C NYSTROM15 0 1 0 1 3 1 0 6 74
1181 AS BS VS WALK THE LINE & CINDY B GROVERMAN 14 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 15
1235 AE BS DAIZY DUKE & LAURA E MARTIN-PAXSON 14 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 5 41
1286 AE BS CHOCOLATEY CHASSIS & CINDI HOFFMANN 14 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 41
1016 AE BS KM SO RADICALLY BO & VICKIE L HIGGS 13 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 16
1434 AJ BS HEIDI FROM OHIO & OLIVIA BORN 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1711 AJ BS HEZ ON HOLIDAY & BRANSON BUCKALEW 12 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 11
1155 AS BS ROCK ME RIGHT & CHRISTINE LACE 12 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 31
1399 AS BS FABULOUS ALL THE TIME & JENNIFER L MILLE 12 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 21
1281 AS BS STYLISH DESIGN & JENN JUNE 11 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 5 62
1712 AJ BS HOT N CODE & TYLER WHITLOCK 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 13
1611 AS BS MAJOR LEAGUE LUVAH & KRISTI E TUCKER 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 12
1177 AJ BS STARING MY BOY TOY & DANEA N SNAVELY 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
1112 AS BS I GOT GOOD STYLE & KIMBERLY GUENTHER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1600 AE BS IMPULSIVE GOODBAR & BECKY H DILLON 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1644 AE BS AND ONE & LAURA POIGNANT 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1650 AS BS STYLISH LEGACY & AMANDA (AMI) BOAL-BENNE6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1021 AE BS KR SWEET DREAMS & ANDREA E OLSEN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1129 AE BS ORIGINAL BARBIE & CHRISTINE L RUSSELL 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1331 AE BS FVR STYLIN PHIL & FRED COLE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1641 AJ BS ALLTIME FANCYPANTS & STEPHANIE M CIESLIN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1594 AE BS DADDYS ONLY DIVA & KEVIN SMITH 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1565 AE BS NO DOUBT IMA TEN & JAMIE SMITHENRY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1553 AJ BS MS LIZZO & DERREK WILLIAMS 6 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 15
1128 AJ BS DWR SUDDENLY FEVER & KATIE N GINGERICH 6 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 19
1026 AS BS UNDER COVER LUVUH & KIMBERLY A BEGEMANN6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 18
1702 AJ BS DOCTOR PEPPER TIME & SAMANTHA LEWIS 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 22
1472 AJ BS GOLD IMPULSIVE CHEX & BRYCE CARNS 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 18
1009 AS BS MISS FLAMBOYANT & SHANNON DILLINGER 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 21



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

OPAMINI Open A-Mini High Points
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1362 M M BLACK MOUNTAIN ACAPELLA 34 5 3 2 1 0 0 0 11 41
1447 M M WESTWIND JEEPERS HEZA KEEPER 30 3 3 2 1 2 2 0 13 115
1468 M M S BAR PS I C SOPHISTICATION 20 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 6 36
1626 M+ M+ LITTLE DAISY BANDIT 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
1153 M+ M+ DNJ ASSURED TO SPARKLE 18 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 6 49
1011 M M KNIGHT HAWKE FROSTED JASMINE 18 0 1 4 4 0 1 0 10 100
1538 M+ M+ LOOMIS AJ EDDIE LENA 14 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 21
1211 M+ M+ AUSTINS LITTLE LIGHTNNG BOLT 12 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 27
1510 M M VALENTINOS SIZZLING GEM 11 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 21
1610 M M ZEPHYR WOODS TREASURED BANDIT 7 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 40
1560 M M ZEPHYR WOODS ICEMAN 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
1488 M+ M+ ALLIANCE INCENDIOS CATALINA 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1445 M+ M+ WOLF COUNTRY THUNDER EAGLE 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 33
1388 M M RCW VAN GOGHS BLING IT ON AGAIN 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1377 M M RCW PHANTOMS DREAM GIRL 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
1559 M M ZEPHYR WOODS DUST BUNNY 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1353 M M CHA MY PHANTOMS FANTASY 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1063 M M SERENITYS SNOWDRIFT 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

OPBMINI Open B-Mini High Points
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1538 M+ M+ LOOMIS AJ EDDIE LENA 53 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 13 78
1488 M+ M+ ALLIANCE INCENDIOS CATALINA 43 3 2 3 3 1 0 0 12 81
1510 M M VALENTINOS SIZZLING GEM 33 4 0 1 2 0 3 0 10 79
1211 M+ M+ AUSTINS LITTLE LIGHTNNG BOLT 28 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 7 63
1701 M+ M+ THE SCENES ON FIRE 24 1 4 0 0 0 2 0 7 52
1549 M+ M+ DVM OH EM GEE 21 1 0 2 1 3 0 0 7 62
1445 M+ M+ WOLF COUNTRY THUNDER EAGLE 19 0 1 2 0 2 2 0 7 87
1626 M+ M+ LITTLE DAISY BANDIT 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
1458 M+ M+ JSW PRIME TIME ACES HIGH 14 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 24
1246 M+ M+ DESIGNER ONCE A ROYAL 10 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 5 66
1561 M M ZEPHYR WOODS PRETTY IN PINK 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
1447 M M WESTWIND JEEPERS HEZA KEEPER 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 45
1098 M+ M+ DIAMOND T NO DOUBT I SHINE 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1673 M M MINIHEAVEN SKY TERROR 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1142 M M CAPTAIN AMERICA SV 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1378 M+ M+ AMERICAS MOST WANTED 5 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 38
1065 M+ M+ ALAMOS STREAKERS FLASHING RACER 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 24
1153 M+ M+ DNJ ASSURED TO SPARKLE 4 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 44
1562 M M ZEPHYR WOODS FREEZE FRAME 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1485 M+ M+ ROYAL CLAYBURY GREAT BALLS OF FIRE 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10
1903 M M ALLIANCE INCENDIOS HARMONI 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1011 M M KNIGHT HAWKE FROSTED JASMINE 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1482 M+ M+ RED CARPETS GLITZ N GLAMOUR 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1049 M M SHES A REAL BEAUTY 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 10



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

OPGYMHORSEOpen Gymkhana Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1143 ST ST GLITZ AND GLAM 10 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 9
1512 ST ST TENINA DIAMONDNIC 10 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 24
1795 ST ST MISS RICH N FAMOUS 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1152 ST ST WR KIDS ENCORE 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1474 ST ST KOLTONS JOY 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 24
1567 ST ST SOMETHING SINISTER 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1692 ST ST LUCKY QUICK BUG 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

OPHUNT Open Hunter Type Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1851 ST ST ONE AND ONLY ASSET 29 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 6 23
1373 ST ST WHATA SON OFA ASSET 23 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 6 47
1627 HU HU AT FIRST LIGHT 19 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 13
1519 HU HU BEST TO BE INVIED 19 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 5 40
1072 ST ST DOWN TOWN CHARLIE 18 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 16
1515 HU HU HOOS COUNTING 17 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 5 45
1215 PL PL KOZMOS KICKING BIRD 15 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 7 38
1104 ST ST KID GIORGIO 15 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 10
1665 ST ST NPH A GOLDEN INVITE 15 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 21
1832 HU HU SHES GONNA WOW YA 15 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 25
1774 HU HU ITS ALL IN THE TIMING 15 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 38
1518 ST ST SIMON SEZ 15 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 4 39
1346 ST ST THE ULTIMATE STING 14 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 19
1135 ST ST THE SORORITY GIRL 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1081 PP PP COMFERTS MO TO BEHOLD 12 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 13
1596 HU HU TWF CANDY COATED 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 24
1245 ST ST MR VERIFIABLE 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 29
1818 HU HU MAKE GOOD DECISIONS 11 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 14
1608 ST ST SURELY SHESA MACHINE 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1520 ST ST BABE IN A HOT MACHINE 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
1605 ST ST ACCIDENT BY DESIGN 11 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 23
1776 HU HU AL BE INVITED 11 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 34
1609 HU HU THE GAME OF LOVE 11 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 35
1033 PL PL DAISYS AMBER 10 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 21
1165 ST ST STAYIN IN STYLE 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1882 HU HU ABOUT DARN TIME 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1852 ST ST ROCKN MY SMORE SUIT 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
1778 HU HU THE CROWD IS WOWED 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
1362 M M BLACK MOUNTAIN ACAPELLA 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1516 ST ST MARTY GRAW 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 10
1380 HU HU ALL OUTTA TIME 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 6
1294 ST ST OFFSHORE ALIBI 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 11
1838 HU HU ALL THE KINGS MEN 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 13
1302 ST ST IM REAL SENSATIONAL 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 17
1475 ST ST ONE AND ONLY DESIGNER 9 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 30
1709 HU HU BIG ENERGY 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 10



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

OPPLEAS Open Pleasure Type Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1215 PL PL KOZMOS KICKING BIRD 15 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 7 38
1033 PL PL DAISYS AMBER 13 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 7 33
1614 PL PL WA WHITE LIGHTNING 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
1295 PL PL OH MY GATTI JH 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1064 SA SA OZARKS LAST HURRAH 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

OPPONY Open Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1213 PS PS STARS NEKODA 19 3 5 2 1 0 0 0 11 57
1081 PP PP COMFERTS MO TO BEHOLD 16 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 7 26
1532 PP PP P E C DIZZNY PRINCESS 13 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 16
1127 PP PP ALOHA ACRES LITE OF THE PARTY 10 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 5 30
1363 PP PP STARS AMERICAN MADE 6 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 19
1473 PP PP JHK ROCK E MR AMERICA 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
1264 PS PS HH JETALITO GOLD BAR 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1007 PP PP JS ONYX TREASURE 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

OPRANCH Open Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1244 ST ST GINGER CHEX YOUR GUN 24 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 6 45
1132 ST ST SHEZA HOT RESERVATION 22 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 5 24
1322 ST ST GUNNA MARK IT UP 21 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 13
1391 ST ST TOP GUN OLENA 21 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 31
1354 HU HU LOPIN ALL LAZY 14 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 5 61
1810 ST ST SANPEPPYSBOSSNINE 12 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 5 51
1784 ST ST SECRET AGENT SPOOK 12 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 44
1259 ST ST GUNNERS SMOKIN HALO 10 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 24
1262 ST ST ROLEXSHOLLYWOODLADY 10 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 5 64
1239 ST ST CHEX MY SMOKING GUN 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
1321 ST ST GUNNIN FOR CROME 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 10
1179 ST ST TRASHIN TINSELTOWN 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 10
1326 ST ST JOHNS SOUTHERN COMFORT 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 16
1590 ST ST BROADWAY SMOKESHOW 9 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 37
1240 ST ST GUNNING FOR A CHEX 8 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3 41
1275 ST ST SHR MEMPHIS REINSGOLD 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 20
1361 ST ST DIRTY CELEBRATION 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 23
1121 ST ST WHOLLY SMOKALICIOUS 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1543 ST ST JUSTLOPINFORAGOODTIME 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 26
1076 ST ST GOOD VITAL SIGNS 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1282 ST ST SHINING C CHROME 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

OPSADDLE Open Saddle Type Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1215 PL PL KOZMOS KICKING BIRD 15 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 7 38
1033 PL PL DAISYS AMBER 13 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 7 33
1614 PL PL WA WHITE LIGHTNING 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
1295 PL PL OH MY GATTI JH 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1064 SA SA OZARKS LAST HURRAH 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

OPBSGYM Open Solid Horse Gymkhana
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1037 BS BS TARRUS BAR TRACKER 11 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 18
1158 BS BS POST TA DASH 8 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4 30
1274 BS BS MISS MOLLY OH MY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1496 BS BS GOODGRACIOUSSHEZABUG 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1044 BS BS LEMAC SHINES 4 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 33
1004 BS BS PLATINUMPERKS OTOOLE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

OPBSHPLSD Open Solid Horse PL/SD
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1242 BS BS LAZY LOPIN DUDE 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1712 BS BS HOT N CODE 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 8
1086 BS BS PRESIDENTIAL PLAYER 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
1702 BS BS DOCTOR PEPPER TIME 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 13
1177 BS BS STARING MY BOY TOY 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
1234 BS BS IMA BARBIE GIRL 8 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 39
1263 BS BS RUM POINT 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 19
1711 BS BS HEZ ON HOLIDAY 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
1023 BS BS DUN WATCHIN IT 7 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 44
1052 BS BS VS POTENTIALLY LAZY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1112 BS BS I GOT GOOD STYLE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1646 BS BS IN A CERTAIN WAY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1881 BS BS SHES SLEEPING SINGLE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1025 BS BS DEPUTY DASH TO WAR 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1807 BS BS TACO BOUT LAZY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1866 BS BS HES STYLED 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1235 BS BS DAIZY DUKE 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 18
1763 BP BP HIYA TROOPER 5 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 11
1026 BS BS UNDER COVER LUVUH 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1637 BS BS ONLY FOR TONITE 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1434 BS BS HEIDI FROM OHIO 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
1129 BS BS ORIGINAL BARBIE 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1018 BS BS DADDYSGOODINVESTMENTS 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 21
1612 BS BS BENSON 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1623 BS BS IGORGEOUS IN GOLD 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5
1594 BS BS DADDYS ONLY DIVA 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6
1357 BS BS IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1677 BS BS DONT SKIP THIS CODE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1841 BS BS HOTRODDIN IN WINTER 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1286 BS BS CHOCOLATEY CHASSIS 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10
1621 BS BS HEARTS A BLAZIN 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 26
1756 BP BP AVIVA OF WHISPER WAY FARM 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 20
1867 BS BS ESE A CISCO KID 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1133 BS BS ULTIMATE FASHIONISTA 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 10
1276 BS BS MY TIME TO SHINE 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1860 BS BS KOKOLEKA 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

OPBSHSTHN Open Solid Horse ST/HN
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1652 BS BS THE KNIGHT FACTOR 19 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9
1181 BS BS VS WALK THE LINE 18 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 22
1783 BS BS HOWDY HIPPIE 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4
1242 BS BS LAZY LOPIN DUDE 17 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 9
1712 BS BS HOT N CODE 16 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 8
1594 BS BS DADDYS ONLY DIVA 16 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 6 62
1399 BS BS FABULOUS ALL THE TIME 14 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 23
1284 BS BS CHROMED FOR SIRTAIN 14 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 17
1725 BS BS COWBOYS HAVE MONEY 14 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 36
1711 BS BS HEZ ON HOLIDAY 13 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 8
1881 BS BS SHES SLEEPING SINGLE 13 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 17
1086 BS BS PRESIDENTIAL PLAYER 13 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 16
1807 BS BS TACO BOUT LAZY 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 25
1234 BS BS IMA BARBIE GIRL 12 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 5 44
1677 BS BS DONT SKIP THIS CODE 11 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 30
1886 BS BS BECAUSE EYE SAID SO 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1026 BS BS UNDER COVER LUVUH 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5
1434 BS BS HEIDI FROM OHIO 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 11
1702 BS BS DOCTOR PEPPER TIME 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 13
1070 BS BS ONE HOT BLUE BOY 9 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 34
1170 BS BS WHEN IM GOOD N SLEEPY 9 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 4 47
1023 BS BS DUN WATCHIN IT 9 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 4 59
1177 BS BS STARING MY BOY TOY 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
1606 BS BS BLAZINGLY BEST 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 18
1647 BS BS RAISED INTHESPOTLIGHT 8 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
1263 BS BS RUM POINT 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 19
1357 BS BS IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 12
1620 BS BS SYNCHRONEYEZED 8 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 32
1025 BS BS DEPUTY DASH TO WAR 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 18
1905 BS BS CANDY SHOP 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 18
1577 BS BS HUBBOUT A KISS 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 18
1619 BS BS GO EAT UR HEART OUT 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 23
1703 BS BS UNFORGETTABLE RIDE 7 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 37
1052 BS BS VS POTENTIALLY LAZY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1112 BS BS I GOT GOOD STYLE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1646 BS BS IN A CERTAIN WAY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

OSOLIDMINI Open Solid Miniature A/B
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1624 M+ M+ PF TAKE A SOLID LOOK 23 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 8 19
1902 M+ M+ HUNTERBERRY HILL IMPRESSIVE JUBILEE 18 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 7 28
1469 M M PMR FLY LIKA BIRD 14 2 3 0 3 0 0 0 8 53
1459 M+ M+ DVM TROULY A LEVEL UP 8 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 18
1483 M+ M+ SUNSWEPTS FIVE O CLOCK SHADOW 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 24
1556 M M ZEPHYR WOODS DISCO DAN 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1599 M M ZEPHYR WOODS DANS ELECTRIC MAN 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

OPSOLRANCHOpen Solid Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1320 BS BS VIVA LA VOODOO 29 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 8
1006 BS BS JFRIENDSINGOLDPLACES 19 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 21
1109 BS BS FROZEN HIGHNEE 17 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
1505 BS BS DUNNYS HICKORY CHIC 16 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 5 47
1497 BS BS BACKWOODSHOLLYWOOD 14 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 4 28
1816 BS BS FLY A LIL HIGH 14 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 19
1365 BS BS ROANWAY MODEL 12 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 4 42
1539 BS BS GUNS A BARON 11 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 27
1012 BS BS DF BELLA MAGIC 11 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 44
1341 BS BS WHATSS UP DOC 10 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 28
1226 BS BS PSU NITTANY KUEL 9 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 53
1731 BS BS CASHIN IN GUNS 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 17
1227 BS BS PSU STOPPIN FOR CHEX 7 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 29
1036 BS BS LETA BE FANCY 7 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 39
1811 BS BS DODGE ISA ROCK STAR 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 23
1773 BS BS KR TUCK N ROLL 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 22
1108 BS BS HIGH CALIBER GUN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1299 BS BS JUSTA LUCKY DREAMER 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 22
1311 BS BS CHAMPAGNE REVOLUTION 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 28
1218 BS BS TRR MR IRISH GIN 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6
1169 BS BS WHIZKEYS HOT JEWEL 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1035 BS BS SOLID HOT INTIMIDATER 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 24
1764 BS BS SPH DOCS STARLIGHT 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11
1101 BS BS VS HUSTLIN THE BLUES 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

OPSTOCK Open Stock Type Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1851 ST ST ONE AND ONLY ASSET 29 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 6 23
1373 ST ST WHATA SON OFA ASSET 23 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 6 47
1627 HU HU AT FIRST LIGHT 19 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 13
1519 HU HU BEST TO BE INVIED 19 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 5 40
1072 ST ST DOWN TOWN CHARLIE 18 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 16
1515 HU HU HOOS COUNTING 17 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 5 45
1215 PL PL KOZMOS KICKING BIRD 15 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 7 38
1104 ST ST KID GIORGIO 15 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 10
1665 ST ST NPH A GOLDEN INVITE 15 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 21
1832 HU HU SHES GONNA WOW YA 15 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 25
1774 HU HU ITS ALL IN THE TIMING 15 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 38
1518 ST ST SIMON SEZ 15 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 4 39
1346 ST ST THE ULTIMATE STING 14 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 19
1135 ST ST THE SORORITY GIRL 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1081 PP PP COMFERTS MO TO BEHOLD 12 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 13
1596 HU HU TWF CANDY COATED 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 24
1245 ST ST MR VERIFIABLE 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 29
1818 HU HU MAKE GOOD DECISIONS 11 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 14
1608 ST ST SURELY SHESA MACHINE 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1520 ST ST BABE IN A HOT MACHINE 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
1605 ST ST ACCIDENT BY DESIGN 11 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 23
1776 HU HU AL BE INVITED 11 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 34
1609 HU HU THE GAME OF LOVE 11 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 35
1033 PL PL DAISYS AMBER 10 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 21
1165 ST ST STAYIN IN STYLE 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1852 ST ST ROCKN MY SMORE SUIT 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
1778 HU HU THE CROWD IS WOWED 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
1362 M M BLACK MOUNTAIN ACAPELLA 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1516 ST ST MARTY GRAW 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 10
1380 HU HU ALL OUTTA TIME 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 6
1294 ST ST OFFSHORE ALIBI 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 11
1838 HU HU ALL THE KINGS MEN 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 13
1302 ST ST IM REAL SENSATIONAL 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 17
1475 ST ST ONE AND ONLY DESIGNER 9 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 30
1709 HU HU BIG ENERGY 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 10
1823 HU HU ALL FOR LOVE 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 10



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOUPLSD Youth 18-U PL/SD Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1506 YJ ST BACK FLEET BOY & CADENCE M COATES 55 9 1 1 1 0 0 0 12 31
1579 YS ST JUST SIMON & KYLIE L MOELLER 37 1 2 4 0 2 1 0 10 90
1687 YS ST RHF DOUBLEDUPMARTINI & LEAH BLAY 33 1 2 1 2 3 1 0 10 100
1305 YJ ST RAGING MACHINE & KHLOE GLEW 31 1 3 3 2 1 1 0 11 86
1364 YS ST KAUSING KHAOS & JANA M MCCONNELL 28 2 1 0 2 2 1 0 8 64
1569 YS ST TUESDAYS GONE & HALEY THOMAS 27 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 7 54
1517 YJ HU ITS SWING TIME & ALEA ALBERT 26 4 1 2 0 1 0 0 8 34
1314 YJ ST IMA PERFECT GENTLEMAN & ROZLYN FONSECA24 0 2 2 3 1 0 0 8 74
1386 YS ST IMA RISING SENSATION & ALEXIS LINDNER 20 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 5 46
1247 YS ST BEST OF THE GENTLEMEN & KARLEY L EAGER 20 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 7 81
1046 YJ HU U KNOW U WANT ME & ELLA P SHAW 17 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 5 40
1238 YS ST RED WHITE N CHARLIE & LAWREN BREANN NARR15 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 34
1409 YJ ST EPR SHES A KEEPER & EMELIAH TEACHWORTH 14 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 5 48
1413 YS ST INVITE LUCY & JEANETTE TAULKER 12 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 42
1514 YJ ST BETTIN ON MS MACHINE & HANNAH STOERNER11 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 21
1520 YS ST BABE IN A HOT MACHINE & SAMANTHA NYE 11 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 6 82
1422 YS ST CHERRY WINE & SIERRA L BRUS 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 11
1635 YS HU ONE GRACEFUL KRYMSUN & ELAINA MULL 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 12
1072 YJ ST DOWN TOWN CHARLIE & MACKENZIE SHROUT 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 21
1082 YS ST IZ A PRETTY ASSET & MADDIE M SCHERER 8 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 32
1253 YS ST THE MAC DADDY & MADISON L MURPHY 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 20
1834 YS ST WHAT WERE U THINKIN & WINTER MILLER 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 20
1230 YS ST KOKOMO DREAM & LILLIAN R MINAHAN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1582 YS ST SHADETREE MECHANIC & DELANEY BAKER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1897 YS ST LIL RED CODE & TREY J ANDERSON 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1686 YJ HU AWESOME IN BLACK & BROOKLYNN A BURT 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1222 YS HU PEACE OF MY HEART & JADEN C BARRY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1696 YJ HU A SWEET INVITE & JORDAN J BRYAN 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 24
1489 YJ ST SHEZA DYNAMIC ROSE & ZAIDLYN L SWAIN 6 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 42
1315 YJ ST SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN & ROZLYN FONSECA 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1625 YS ST SASSY HICKORY PRIDE & FALLAN M EVERETT 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1135 YS ST THE SORORITY GIRL & SYDNEY BRADER 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
1461 YS ST TRUE STORY & TREY J ANDERSON 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
1231 YJ ST INVITING ALL ARTISTS & ADDISON L MINAHAN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1831 YS ST HOOS THE BLOND & VICTORIA L BUNN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1715 YS ST IS THAT SO & BREYLAN K DAVIS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 8



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOUBSGYJ Youth JR Gymk Solid Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1185 YJ BS STORMYS LIL DREAMER & ZAIDLYN L SWAIN 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
1327 YJ BS TELLER SHES FANCY & BRAELYN STOKES 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 24



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOUGYHJR Youth JR Gymkhana Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1706 YJ PS SIR PETEY PIE & ANNALEE GRACE DAVIDSON 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 12
1780 YJ PS BEANS BUTTERCUP SURPRISE & JANITA L SCHN 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOUJRNOV Youth Junior Novice
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1514 YJ ST BETTIN ON MS MACHINE & HANNAH STOERNER40 6 1 2 0 0 2 0 11 54
1409 YJ ST EPR SHES A KEEPER & EMELIAH TEACHWORTH 32 1 4 2 1 3 0 0 11 91
1046 YJ HU U KNOW U WANT ME & ELLA P SHAW 18 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 23
1696 YJ HU A SWEET INVITE & JORDAN J BRYAN 17 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 5 35
1517 YJ HU ITS SWING TIME & ALEA ALBERT 10 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 28
1315 YJ ST SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN & ROZLYN FONSECA 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 8
1314 YJ ST IMA PERFECT GENTLEMAN & ROZLYN FONSECA 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1638 YJ ST CR KISSIN MACHINE & MARGARET E MIDDLETON9 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 19
1779 YJ ST KRYMSUNS SHINING STAR & NATALIE JANE PAR 8 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 31
1007 YS PP JS ONYX TREASURE & MIKKIYA D BOTKER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1420 YJ ST RIGGED AND READY & ELLA KATE HERMAN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1220 YS ST ZIPPIN THROUGH ROSES & RILEY MILLS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
1139 YJ ST A CHIP OF RICK PAINTED & MACY L NICHOLS 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 22
1446 YJ HU ALL GOOD THINGS & WESTON J DETTMER 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 27
1254 YJ ST BODY LIKE A BACK ROAD & ZOE L HUGOSON 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 22
1669 YS HU JOHNSTOPHER & ALLIE M BETZ 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 14
1625 YS ST SASSY HICKORY PRIDE & FALLAN M EVERETT 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1819 YS ST ALMOST ALL NIGHT & REGAN STOVALL 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOUJRSOLID Youth Junior Solid Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1261 YJ BS IMA LIL GOOD & BRYNN A EVANS 57 4 2 4 1 2 1 0 14 102
1421 YJ BS DARE TO BE BEST & ELLA KATE HERMAN 45 4 3 1 0 0 2 0 10 63
1258 YJ BS INVITATION TO TAWNY & LAYLA BEHM 40 1 2 2 4 3 1 0 13 128
1221 YJ BS HUNTIN FOR SILVER & ISABELLE BLAND 30 1 1 1 2 4 4 0 13 158
1071 YJ BS LIL LOUIE LOPER & MACKENZIE SHROUT 28 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 7 51
1359 YJ BS ALL THATS COOL & KENSEY C JOHNSON 24 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 7 55
1051 YJ BS ZENZATIONAL & LILY OSTERTAG 21 0 1 3 1 1 1 0 7 64
1727 YJ BS WW A CERTAIN BLAZE & LEVI REGALMAN 17 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 27
1070 YJ BS ONE HOT BLUE BOY & MACKENZIE SHROUT 13 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 20
1010 YJ BS THE ELITE INVITATION & HANNAH C  FONGER 10 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 4 50
1491 YS BS ALL BUT ABSOLUTE & LILLIAN WHALEN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1866 YJ BS HES STYLED & KATELYN MAE KEELAND 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1878 YJ BS IB A LEGACY & BRYCE WESLEY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1881 YJ BS SHES SLEEPING SINGLE & STELLA S WEBB 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1606 YS BS BLAZINGLY BEST & ELLA KRAUTKREMER 6 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3 38
1633 YS BS SPEAKIN TEXAS LANGO & GRACIE J CHRISTENS 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1591 YS BS PDF ORIGINAL AURA & KATIE RATHBURN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1850 YJ BS DUNN WITH EXCELLENCE & ANDREA GOINS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1335 YJ BS VERY COOLICIOUS & SIERRA A WILLING 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1533 YS BS TELL EM YOU KNOW ME & CJ KIRKLAND 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
2122 YS BS HR ELUSIVE ANTE & GRACIE BATTS 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
2125 YS BS BLESSINGZ & GRACIE BATTS 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6
1526 YS BS THE KRUZER & RAYLYNN R KUBIK 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1260 YJ BS MAGGIE MAY FLASH & DELANEY R SCHULTZ 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1678 YJ BS GUARANTEED KIDDOOO & EMERY SMITH 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 42
1155 YS BS ROCK ME RIGHT & BRODY LACE 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1864 YS BS FG BORN TO SUCCEED & ELIDA SHIELDS 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 7
1288 YS BS SH WILLY B IMMORTAL & KYLEIGH JO HEIKES 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10
1116 YS BS ONE CONVINCINGPHANTOM & KAYA STRAUSBAUGH3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1872 YJ BS CHEERS TO CHOCOLATEY & VIOLET A SANGWIN 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1356 YJ BS THE COWBOY CROONER & BLAISE MILLER 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1087 YS BS SO BLAZING GOOD & MACY M JURUSIK 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
1411 YS BS READY FOR ROMANCE & JEANETTE TAULKER 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1689 YS BS PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE & KYLIE L MOELLER 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1133 YS BS ULTIMATE FASHIONISTA & BETHANY R MCNIFF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1481 YS BS ROCKIN IN MY SHOES & HATTIE E CARTER 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOUJR Youth Junior ST/HN Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1506 YJ ST BACK FLEET BOY & CADENCE M COATES 68 9 3 1 2 0 0 0 15 47
1305 YJ ST RAGING MACHINE & KHLOE GLEW 49 4 3 3 2 1 1 0 14 88
1517 YJ HU ITS SWING TIME & ALEA ALBERT 30 4 1 3 0 1 0 0 9 45
1314 YJ ST IMA PERFECT GENTLEMAN & ROZLYN FONSECA26 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 9 87
1046 YJ HU U KNOW U WANT ME & ELLA P SHAW 19 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 7 61
1409 YJ ST EPR SHES A KEEPER & EMELIAH TEACHWORTH 14 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 5 48
1514 YJ ST BETTIN ON MS MACHINE & HANNAH STOERNER11 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 21
1489 YJ ST SHEZA DYNAMIC ROSE & ZAIDLYN L SWAIN 11 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 46
1420 YJ ST RIGGED AND READY & ELLA KATE HERMAN 11 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 47
1315 YJ ST SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN & ROZLYN FONSECA 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
1446 YJ HU ALL GOOD THINGS & WESTON J DETTMER 9 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 6 83
1072 YJ ST DOWN TOWN CHARLIE & MACKENZIE SHROUT 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 21
1253 YS ST THE MAC DADDY & MADISON L MURPHY 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 20
1230 YS ST KOKOMO DREAM & LILLIAN R MINAHAN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1582 YS ST SHADETREE MECHANIC & DELANEY BAKER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1686 YJ HU AWESOME IN BLACK & BROOKLYNN A BURT 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1222 YS HU PEACE OF MY HEART & JADEN C BARRY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1696 YJ HU A SWEET INVITE & JORDAN J BRYAN 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 24
1781 YJ ST TWO HAIRS & ALLISON HOLMAN 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1254 YJ ST BODY LIKE A BACK ROAD & ZOE L HUGOSON 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 22
1625 YS ST SASSY HICKORY PRIDE & FALLAN M EVERETT 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1231 YJ ST INVITING ALL ARTISTS & ADDISON L MINAHAN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1715 YS ST IS THAT SO & BREYLAN K DAVIS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
1257 YJ ST DE FINEST LEGEND & LANEY K HOOD 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1075 YS ST WR IMA TIMELY REVIEW & HAILEY FERSON 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1082 YS ST IZ A PRETTY ASSET & MADDIE M SCHERER 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
1834 YS ST WHAT WERE U THINKIN & WINTER MILLER 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1247 YS ST BEST OF THE GENTLEMEN & KARLEY L EAGER 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
1462 YS ST MAN IS IT A HOT WON & WINTER MILLER 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
1639 YJ HU NEVER GO OUT OF STYLE & LYDIA R MEADOWS 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1826 YS HU ITSTHEWHISKEYTALKIN & JOCELYN ALLOWAY 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1369 YJ ST ONE ROAN ASSET & EMMA I PETERS 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 27
1648 YJ ST SECURITEE AGENT & KENDALL G BENNETT 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1062 YS ST SCANDALOUS KISSES & KADENCE M BONACCI 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1821 YJ HU BATTMAN IN COLOR & HAVEN HUNDL 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10
1669 YS HU JOHNSTOPHER & ALLIE M BETZ 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YALLWT8 Youth Leadline W/T 8 & U
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1686 YJ HU AWESOME IN BLACK & BROOKLYNN A BURT 22 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 6 35
1433 YJ ST MACHINE MY ASSETS & PAIGE SCOTT 22 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 6 36
1205 YJ HU TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES & CARTER R BROWN16 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 6 54
1057 YJ ST SHES A SPECIAL CHIP & ABIGAIL J WILSON 15 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 13
1166 YJ HU THE BACHELORETTE & ROWAN G KING 12 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 5 48
1835 YJ ST BETCHA IMA SENSATION & WESTLEY CHARNESKY6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 22
1389 YJ ST THE UNDERCOVER LOVER & NORA KEHOE 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 44



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOLLWTSOL Youth Leadline W/T 8 & U Solid
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1356 YJ BS THE COWBOY CROONER & BLAISE MILLER 18 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 15
1286 YJ BS CHOCOLATEY CHASSIS & ANDI MARIE NELSON 11 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4 27
1450 YJ BS SLEEPIN THE BLUES & PAYTON LANE FORD 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 13
1319 YJ BS SCENE YOUR DADDY & AMELIA DULIN 7 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 30
1677 YJ BS DONT SKIP THIS CODE & WESTLEY CHARNESKY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1248 YJ BS QUOT ME A RANGER SON & ELIJAH J EBKE 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10
1249 YJ BS REAL KOOL HEAT & VINCENT P EBKE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1762 YJ BS JULIO & CLAIRE A PARISEAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 36



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOUMINI Youth Miniature
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1378 YS M+ AMERICAS MOST WANTED & MARY M JOLMA 46 7 1 0 2 0 1 0 11 43
1445 YJ M+ WOLF COUNTRY THUNDER EAGLE & WESTON J DE42 2 3 4 2 1 0 0 12 85
1447 YJ M WESTWIND JEEPERS HEZA KEEPER & HOLDEN W 32 2 2 4 1 0 1 0 10 71
1246 YJ M+ DESIGNER ONCE A ROYAL & SCOTT  MCKENZIE23 1 0 2 5 1 0 0 9 78
1554 YS PP SW DONT ASK JUST WATCH & WILLIAM HONOMIC15 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 5 48
1140 YS M+ RRM SHOWIN MY DARK SIDE & WILLIAM HONOMI11 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 16
1074 YJ PP MINION WITH A STUN GUN & VINCENT A CHAND9 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 30
1532 YS PP P E C DIZZNY PRINCESS & AUTUMN MCKINNEY 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 15
1007 YS PP JS ONYX TREASURE & MCKENNA J HUBERTY 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 16
1736 YJ M ONE SHINING MOMENT & JAY NELSON 6 0 1 0 0 4 1 0 6 81



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YONOVSOL Youth Novice Solid
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1288 YS BS SH WILLY B IMMORTAL & KYLEIGH JO HEIKES 22 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 8
1293 YS BS RIPPLE N ZIP & EMMA K WENZEL 22 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 6 47
1116 YS BS ONE CONVINCINGPHANTOM & KAYA STRAUSBAUGH12 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 22
1713 YS BS HOT FOR CHOCOLATE & LILY G BOLEN 11 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 48
1421 YJ BS DARE TO BE BEST & ELLA KATE HERMAN 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 18
1727 YJ BS WW A CERTAIN BLAZE & LEVI REGALMAN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1258 YJ BS INVITATION TO TAWNY & LAYLA BEHM 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1481 YS BS ROCKIN IN MY SHOES & HATTIE E CARTER 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 23
1604 YS BS SENSATIONAL LILO & SAYLOR SCHWANDT 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
1078 YS BS VS KRYMSUN ASSET & GRACE G CALLAN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1051 YJ BS ZENZATIONAL & LILY OSTERTAG 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 23
1359 YJ BS ALL THATS COOL & KENSEY C JOHNSON 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 27
1155 YS BS ROCK ME RIGHT & BRODY LACE 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 28
1261 YJ BS IMA LIL GOOD & BRYNN A EVANS 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1087 YS BS SO BLAZING GOOD & MACY M JURUSIK 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 13
1647 YS BS RAISED INTHESPOTLIGHT & GRACIE DREGER 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 10
1606 YS BS BLAZINGLY BEST & ELLA KRAUTKREMER 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 33



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOUPONYIH Youth Pony Inhand/Drive
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1378 YS M+ AMERICAS MOST WANTED & MARY M JOLMA 25 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 6 34
1554 YS PP SW DONT ASK JUST WATCH & WILLIAM HONOMIC24 1 1 5 0 2 0 0 9 75
1445 YJ M+ WOLF COUNTRY THUNDER EAGLE & WESTON J DE22 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 6 46
1532 YS PP P E C DIZZNY PRINCESS & AUTUMN MCKINNEY 17 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 20
1074 YJ PP MINION WITH A STUN GUN & VINCENT A CHAND14 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 5 40
1246 YJ M+ DESIGNER ONCE A ROYAL & SCOTT  MCKENZIE12 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 16
1447 YJ M WESTWIND JEEPERS HEZA KEEPER & HOLDEN W 12 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 39
1007 YS PP JS ONYX TREASURE & MCKENNA J HUBERTY 9 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 22
1706 YJ PS SIR PETEY PIE & ANNALEE GRACE DAVIDSON 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 10
1264 YS PS HH JETALITO GOLD BAR & ADDISON K DOLPHIN 5 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 28
1736 YJ M ONE SHINING MOMENT & JAY NELSON 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YARANCH Youth Ranch Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1790 YS ST RANCH GIRL DREAM & KATELYN E KRUSE 35 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 4
1306 YJ ST PLENTY GRACEFUL & ZOEY RAE GLEW 29 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 8 43
1784 YS ST SECRET AGENT SPOOK & ALYSSA ALVAREZ 20 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 6 41
1543 YJ ST JUSTLOPINFORAGOODTIME & WEST YANCEY 16 0 1 1 4 1 0 0 7 73
1625 YS ST SASSY HICKORY PRIDE & FALLAN M EVERETT 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 18
1706 YJ PS SIR PETEY PIE & ANNALEE GRACE DAVIDSON 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 5 80
1043 YS ST HOO YOU LOOKIN AT & CARISSA  STUEDLE 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 24
1042 YS ST LAZY BLUES MACHINE & CARISSA  STUEDLE 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YARANCHSOLYouth Ranch Horse/Pony Solid
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1791 YS BS NOTORIOUS BIG & KATELYN E KRUSE 39 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 7 25
1006 YS BS JFRIENDSINGOLDPLACES & CARALINE R HIGGIN33 2 1 2 2 1 0 0 8 59
1323 YJ BS SS GOLDSCHLAGER & DELANEY J BROWN 20 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 7 79
1533 YS BS TELL EM YOU KNOW ME & CJ KIRKLAND 19 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 5 52
1036 YS BS LETA BE FANCY & CARISSA  STUEDLE 13 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 5 62
1053 YS BS BOOMBOOM CATTLEANNIE & THADDEUS H THOMAS10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
1169 YJ BS WHIZKEYS HOT JEWEL & EVELYNN ANN SMITH 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 12
1522 YS BS BEAUTIFUL DRAMA & NICOLE E BROWNMILLER 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 23
1704 YS BS I CAN DRINK TO THAT & AVA MCINTIRE 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 23
1731 YJ BS CASHIN IN GUNS & DELANEY J BROWN 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 26
1185 YJ BS STORMYS LIL DREAMER & ZAIDLYN L SWAIN 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 30
1311 YS BS CHAMPAGNE REVOLUTION & TAEVA G TAYLOR 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 13
1287 YS BS ACES SHINING FRECKLE & KAYLA C ISAACS 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
1012 YS BS DF BELLA MAGIC & BRENT J HARTZELL 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16
1094 YS BS MECOM A BOONSMAL & MARGARET E COLLINS 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 19



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YORANWTSOLYouth Ranch W/T 11-18 Solid
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1013 YS BS SMART AS HOBBY & AVERY L  KELLUM 23 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 7
1080 YS BP RNK ARIGORNS WILD ROSE GCH & SARAH J WOO13 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 26
1219 YS BS ONE TIME FLOYD & PRAXEDIS B MORGAN 11 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 5 44
1256 YJ BS FSF SPARKLING SHINE & BODEN  COOK 9 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 4 35
1578 YS BS DRY STYLISH PEPPY & JADEN C BARRY 8 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 4 40
1791 YS BS NOTORIOUS BIG & KATELYN E KRUSE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1323 YJ BS SS GOLDSCHLAGER & DELANEY J BROWN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1006 YS BS JFRIENDSINGOLDPLACES & CARALINE R HIGGIN 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
1704 YS BS I CAN DRINK TO THAT & AVA MCINTIRE 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 9
1522 YS BS BEAUTIFUL DRAMA & NICOLE E BROWNMILLER 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
1533 YS BS TELL EM YOU KNOW ME & CJ KIRKLAND 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YPRANWT Youth Ranch Walk/Trot 11-18
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1264 YS PS HH JETALITO GOLD BAR & ADDISON K DOLPHIN 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2
1681 YS ST CHAMPAGNE SUPERNOVA & ELENA  SERRANO 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 20
1790 YS ST RANCH GIRL DREAM & KATELYN E KRUSE 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1784 YS ST SECRET AGENT SPOOK & ALYSSA ALVAREZ 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1306 YJ ST PLENTY GRACEFUL & ZOEY RAE GLEW 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
1543 YJ ST JUSTLOPINFORAGOODTIME & WEST YANCEY 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 9
1043 YS ST HOO YOU LOOKIN AT & CARISSA  STUEDLE 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOUSRNOV Youth Senior Novice
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1582 YS ST SHADETREE MECHANICDELANEY BAKER 49 6 0 0 4 0 1 0 11 70
1364 YS ST KAUSING KHAOSJANA M MCCONNELL 22 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 15
1687 YS ST RHF DOUBLEDUPMARTINILEAH BLAY 20 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 5 49
1277 YS ST CHARISMATIC PROPOSALSIENNA GRACE LAMANNA18 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 5 52
1238 YS ST RED WHITE N CHARLIELAWREN BREANN NARRAMO18 0 1 1 0 4 1 0 7 80
1090 YS ST THATS GOODASHTON E  BRANDT 16 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 5 55
1635 YS HU ONE GRACEFUL KRYMSUNELAINA MULL 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1466 YS ST CONSIDER ME FANCYSETH SALGADO 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
1520 YS ST BABE IN A HOT MACHINESAMANTHA NYE 11 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 29
1082 YS ST IZ A PRETTY ASSETMADDIE M SCHERER 10 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 4 46
1156 YS ST CR IM GOODBRODY LACE 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 12
1788 YS ST INVITED SENSATIONFAITH ANNE JOHNSON 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 22
1007 YS PP JS ONYX TREASUREMIKKIYA D BOTKER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1220 YS ST ZIPPIN THROUGH ROSESRILEY MILLS 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 21
1422 YS ST CHERRY WINESIERRA L BRUS 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 23
1386 YS ST IMA RISING SENSATIONALEXIS LINDNER 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1517 YJ HU ITS SWING TIMEALEA ALBERT 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
1688 YS ST SLEEPING WITH A COWBOYDAKOTA L SHAPIRO 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
1682 YS HU ALL THESE SENSATIONSBROOKLYN A COPELAND4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 28
1061 YS ST INVITATION TO INVESTERKADENCE M BONACCI 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 30
1669 YS HU JOHNSTOPHERALLIE M BETZ 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 14
1410 YS HU WATCH WHAT I GOTEMMA M HARTMANN 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
1625 YS ST SASSY HICKORY PRIDEFALLAN M EVERETT 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1461 YS ST TRUE STORYTREY J ANDERSON 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15
1819 YS ST ALMOST ALL NIGHTREGAN STOVALL 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15
1585 YS HU SMORE ASSETS PLEASEPAYTON N LAND 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16
1075 YS ST WR IMA TIMELY REVIEWHAILEY FERSON 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17
1529 YS ST KRYMSUM AND SCOTCHNAOMI E JACOBSEN 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOUSRSOLID Youth Senior Solid Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1288 YS BS SH WILLY B IMMORTAL & KYLEIGH JO HEIKES 60 5 3 3 1 0 0 0 12 59
1155 YS BS ROCK ME RIGHT & BRODY LACE 28 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 6 29
1116 YS BS ONE CONVINCINGPHANTOM & KAYA STRAUSBAUGH27 1 2 0 2 2 1 0 8 75
1589 YS BS THIS KIDDS BY DESIGN & IAN D DANFORTH 19 0 1 1 1 2 3 0 8 98
1606 YS BS BLAZINGLY BEST & ELLA KRAUTKREMER 16 0 1 1 1 2 2 0 7 89
1450 YS BS SLEEPIN THE BLUES & ADDISON K HOLLAND 16 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 6 67
1293 YS BS RIPPLE N ZIP & EMMA K WENZEL 15 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 5 49
1319 YS BS SCENE YOUR DADDY & COLTEN DULIN 14 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 5 57
1689 YS BS PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE & KYLIE L MOELLER 14 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 5 58
1261 YJ BS IMA LIL GOOD & BRYNN A EVANS 13 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 17
1647 YS BS RAISED INTHESPOTLIGHT & GRACIE DREGER 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1421 YJ BS DARE TO BE BEST & ELLA KATE HERMAN 11 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 31
1221 YJ BS HUNTIN FOR SILVER & ISABELLE BLAND 11 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 45
1258 YJ BS INVITATION TO TAWNY & LAYLA BEHM 11 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 4 53
1734 YS BS CREDITS N THE RED & VICTORIA L BUNN 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 7
1359 YJ BS ALL THATS COOL & KENSEY C JOHNSON 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
1078 YS BS VS KRYMSUN ASSET & GRACE G CALLAN 10 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 25
1481 YS BS ROCKIN IN MY SHOES & HATTIE E CARTER 10 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 4 46
1491 YS BS ALL BUT ABSOLUTE & LILLIAN WHALEN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1787 YS BS DELICIOUS TOO & KATELYN E KRUSE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1866 YJ BS HES STYLED & KATELYN MAE KEELAND 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1878 YJ BS IB A LEGACY & BRYCE WESLEY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1725 YS BS COWBOYS HAVE MONEY & TREY J ANDERSON 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 21
1633 YS BS SPEAKIN TEXAS LANGO & GRACIE J CHRISTENS 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1591 YS BS PDF ORIGINAL AURA & KATIE RATHBURN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1850 YJ BS DUNN WITH EXCELLENCE & ANDREA GOINS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1335 YJ BS VERY COOLICIOUS & SIERRA A WILLING 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1713 YS BS HOT FOR CHOCOLATE & LILY G BOLEN 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 23
1533 YS BS TELL EM YOU KNOW ME & CJ KIRKLAND 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
2122 YS BS HR ELUSIVE ANTE & GRACIE BATTS 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
2125 YS BS BLESSINGZ & GRACIE BATTS 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6
1071 YJ BS LIL LOUIE LOPER & MACKENZIE SHROUT 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
1526 YS BS THE KRUZER & RAYLYNN R KUBIK 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1260 YJ BS MAGGIE MAY FLASH & DELANEY R SCHULTZ 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1051 YJ BS ZENZATIONAL & LILY OSTERTAG 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1864 YS BS FG BORN TO SUCCEED & ELIDA SHIELDS 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 7



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOUSR Youth Senior ST/HN Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1579 YS ST JUST SIMON & KYLIE L MOELLER 39 1 2 4 1 2 2 0 12 118
1687 YS ST RHF DOUBLEDUPMARTINI & LEAH BLAY 38 1 3 1 2 3 1 0 11 107
1364 YS ST KAUSING KHAOS & JANA M MCCONNELL 34 2 1 1 2 3 1 0 10 90
1247 YS ST BEST OF THE GENTLEMEN & KARLEY L EAGER 29 1 0 3 3 0 2 0 9 97
1569 YS ST TUESDAYS GONE & HALEY THOMAS 28 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 8 69
1386 YS ST IMA RISING SENSATION & ALEXIS LINDNER 25 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 6 54
1520 YS ST BABE IN A HOT MACHINE & SAMANTHA NYE 16 0 0 1 1 3 3 0 8 105
1238 YS ST RED WHITE N CHARLIE & LAWREN BREANN NARR15 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 34
1413 YS ST INVITE LUCY & JEANETTE TAULKER 14 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 5 55
1897 YS ST LIL RED CODE & TREY J ANDERSON 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1517 YJ HU ITS SWING TIME & ALEA ALBERT 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2
1135 YS ST THE SORORITY GIRL & SYDNEY BRADER 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
1410 YS HU WATCH WHAT I GOT & EMMA M HARTMANN 11 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 14
1422 YS ST CHERRY WINE & SIERRA L BRUS 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 11
1635 YS HU ONE GRACEFUL KRYMSUN & ELAINA MULL 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 12
1082 YS ST IZ A PRETTY ASSET & MADDIE M SCHERER 8 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 32
1253 YS ST THE MAC DADDY & MADISON L MURPHY 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 20
1834 YS ST WHAT WERE U THINKIN & WINTER MILLER 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 20
1230 YS ST KOKOMO DREAM & LILLIAN R MINAHAN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1582 YS ST SHADETREE MECHANIC & DELANEY BAKER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1686 YJ HU AWESOME IN BLACK & BROOKLYNN A BURT 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1222 YS HU PEACE OF MY HEART & JADEN C BARRY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1819 YS ST ALMOST ALL NIGHT & REGAN STOVALL 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 23
1781 YJ ST TWO HAIRS & ALLISON HOLMAN 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1625 YS ST SASSY HICKORY PRIDE & FALLAN M EVERETT 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1461 YS ST TRUE STORY & TREY J ANDERSON 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
1231 YJ ST INVITING ALL ARTISTS & ADDISON L MINAHAN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1696 YJ HU A SWEET INVITE & JORDAN J BRYAN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1831 YS ST HOOS THE BLOND & VICTORIA L BUNN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1715 YS ST IS THAT SO & BREYLAN K DAVIS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
1072 YJ ST DOWN TOWN CHARLIE & MACKENZIE SHROUT 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 10
1257 YJ ST DE FINEST LEGEND & LANEY K HOOD 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1075 YS ST WR IMA TIMELY REVIEW & HAILEY FERSON 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1277 YS ST CHARISMATIC PROPOSAL & SIENNA GRACE LAMA4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1462 YS ST MAN IS IT A HOT WON & WINTER MILLER 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
1639 YJ HU NEVER GO OUT OF STYLE & LYDIA R MEADOWS 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YASOLWT10 Youth Solid Walk/Trot 10 & U
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1073 YJ BS THESE ASSETS R HOT & ZOEY M WETHERELL 21 5 0 2 1 0 0 0 8 26
1260 YJ BS MAGGIE MAY FLASH & RILYNN A  BLASZCZYK 10 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 24
1743 YJ BS LEAVUM UNCOLORED & AUSTIN SHROUT 7 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 29
1668 YJ BS JOHNNIESGOTAFORTYFIVE & ELIZABETH J BUCH 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
1261 YJ BS IMA LIL GOOD & RILYNN A  BLASZCZYK 5 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 20
1794 YJ BS SIMONS CHOCOLATE RIOT & MAKENA B LAIRD 5 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 26
1742 YJ BS TELAPATHIC & AUSTIN SHROUT 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1650 YJ BS STYLISH LEGACY & KENDALL G BENNETT 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1749 YJ BS TAMU ZIPPOS BLUE SKY & CHARLOTTE AUSTIN 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1741 YJ BS AMAZIN EGO & AUSTIN SHROUT 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1542 YJ BS MY NOT SO WILD MUSTANG & CHARLOTTE YANCE1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YASOLWT11 Youth Solid Walk/Trot 11-18
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1117 YS BS COUNTRY BOY ROLLS & ALAYNA PLUTO 42 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 9 48
1509 YS BS FLASHY PINK & ISABELLE B DUNN 33 1 1 2 2 4 0 0 10 95
1260 YJ BS MAGGIE MAY FLASH & DELANEY R SCHULTZ 30 0 1 2 4 2 1 0 10 100
1850 YJ BS DUNN WITH EXCELLENCE & ANDREA GOINS 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9
1722 YJ BS RLSRICHDIESELNMOTION & AVA G MONELL 18 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 4 28
1863 YJ BS WHAT A CHOCOLATEY & ELLA P WEAVER 14 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 4 37
1491 YS BS ALL BUT ABSOLUTE & LILLIAN WHALEN 14 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 32
1208 YS BS ALWAYS BETTER IN BLACK & MIKINA M MCCREE13 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 5 57
1607 YS BS HERE COMES HIS SON & KASHA R KEMNITZ 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1705 YJ BS SHES RADICAL TOO & LORALEI GRAY BOLEN 11 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 29
1586 YS BS GOOD IN KRYMSUN & MORGAN BENNE 8 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 4 55
1591 YS BS PDF ORIGINAL AURA & KATIE RATHBURN 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 19
1173 YJ BS SOME KINDA CHIP & EMERY STORY 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 24
1478 YS BS SEANS INVITATION & KENDRA E KOEBEL 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 22
1201 YS BS FOX VALLEY PHOTOG & EMMA LEWIS 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 14



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOUBSGYS Youth SR Gymk Solid Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1158 YS BS POST TA DASH & MALLORY K HANSON 11 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6
1044 YS BS LEMAC SHINES & KAYLEE T BERGMANN 9 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 18
1523 YS BS DOWNHOME BOY & ELIZABETH JO SCHULZ 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOUGYHSR Youth SR Gymkhana Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1625 YS ST SASSY HICKORY PRIDE & FALLAN M EVERETT 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
1635 YS HU ONE GRACEFUL KRYMSUN & ELAINA MULL 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 12



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOU-WT10 Youth Walk/Trot 10&U
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1463 YJ ST SIMON ALWAYS SAYS & QUINN SCHRIEBER 39 4 2 0 1 1 0 0 8 40
1150 YJ ST MY TRUE ASSET & HARPER S BRINKS 25 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 6 42
1151 YJ HU FAMOUS FROSTED FLAKES & EMILEE LEDOUX 18 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 5 48
1422 YJ ST CHERRY WINE & KATHERINE A BARKER 18 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 7 89
1477 YJ ST IN RIP SOCKET STYLE & ZOEY M VANSINGEL 14 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 4 37
1683 YJ ST JUST ENUFF SHINE & HARPER MAYES 13 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 18
1313 YJ ST COLOR ME LA FAVER & RYDER MILLS FRICK 13 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 45
1205 YJ HU TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES & COLLINS BROWN 10 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 28
1448 YJ HU MY IRONS WIN & HOLDEN W DETTMER 10 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 4 50
1648 YJ ST SECURITEE AGENT & CARTER W BENNETT 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1744 YJ ST DAZZLED IN ROSES & MADELINE R KOOIMAN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1814 YJ ST GOTTA LOTA GOOD & HARPER MAYES 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 25
1649 YJ ST HES GOT GOOD ASSETS & KENDALL G BENNETT 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 27
1662 YJ ST ONE CLASSY CRUZER & REAGAN C RITCHA 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 7
1545 YJ ST BARTWO SCOTCH N LACE & GABRIELLA R HURTI3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 9
1203 YJ ST GOOD N SENSATIONAL & COLLINS BROWN 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 26
1447 YJ M WESTWIND JEEPERS HEZA KEEPER & HOLDEN W 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YAWT11 Youth Walk/Trot 11-18
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1639 YJ HU NEVER GO OUT OF STYLE & LYDIA R MEADOWS34 4 1 1 0 0 1 0 7 43
1031 YS ST I ONLY DATE BABES & QUINCY R SHARP 25 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 5 27
1369 YJ ST ONE ROAN ASSET & EMMA I PETERS 24 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 6 54
1233 YS ST CLEARLY CRUISEN & DELANA MORRISON 14 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 23
1425 YJ ST LUCKY IM COLORFUL & ELLA P WEAVER 13 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 51
1222 YS HU PEACE OF MY HEART & JADEN C BARRY 12 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 30
1375 YS ST A GOOD TIME & LUCY R KEHOE 11 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 32
1269 YS HU PARTIES ALL THE TIME & EMMA MATTER 10 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 36
1082 YJ ST IZ A PRETTY ASSET & JUNE MANLEY 10 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 3 33
1547 YJ ST U KNOW I WAS INVITED & JAY NELSON 9 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 29
1103 YJ ST YOUR ONLY WORRY & NORAH ANNE LANE 9 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 32
1231 YJ ST INVITING ALL ARTISTS & ADDISON L MINAHAN 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 20
1083 YS ST A SUDDEN DIPPED CHIP & STACEY J JOHNSON 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 25
1767 YS ST CRUZIN MY BEST & OLIVIA R JOHNSON 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1525 YS HU CHIPS LAST DETAIL & MARGARET A SCHULZ 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 27
1196 YJ ST COLORED WITH CLASS & ELLA P WEAVER 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1186 YS ST NO DOUBT IM SWEET & AUBREY NAUMAN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
1079 YS ST SWEET RIDE & CLAIRE E SIEGFRIED 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 50
1230 YS ST KOKOMO DREAM & LILLIAN R MINAHAN 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 51
1134 YS ST HUSTLE N BOGO LENA & JOHANA ROSE THUESEN3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1389 YS ST THE UNDERCOVER LOVER & LUCY R KEHOE 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1821 YJ HU BATTMAN IN COLOR & HAVEN HUNDL 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 15
1884 YJ ST HOLY LOPPING BATTMAN & VIVENNE KLEIN 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11
1464 YS ST ETHEL MAE & MADISON CHANDLER 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1813 YS HU LUXXURIOUS & ADELINE DAMS 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 14
1270 YS ST PLATINUM FOR DADDY & BAILEY C STEWART 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17
1636 YJ ST BAD INTENTIONS & TENLEY RENE BRADY 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOUWTGYM Youth Walk/Trot Gymkhana 10&U
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1649 YJ ST HES GOT GOOD ASSETS & KENDALL G BENNETT16 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 18
1683 YJ ST JUST ENUFF SHINE & HARPER MAYES 14 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 4 27
1313 YJ ST COLOR ME LA FAVER & RYDER MILLS FRICK 10 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 42
1422 YJ ST CHERRY WINE & KATHERINE A BARKER 10 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 4 42
1463 YJ ST SIMON ALWAYS SAYS & QUINN SCHRIEBER 9 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 24



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 22, 2024 12:54 PMJune 22, 2024

YOUWTSOLGYYouth Walk/Trot Solid Gymkhana
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type


